Model

Power burner
Power burner
Power burner
Power burner
Power burner titanium
Power burner titanium
Power burner titanium

Diameter
mm

29
35
50
60
34
50
60

SIEVERT Burner Pro 88/86

* Heavy-duty light weight power burners with extremely strong

and windproof flames to withstand the severest weather conditions
e |deal for drying, bitumen laying, detail and field torching,
preheating before welding, melting snow/ice and other heat demanding applications
e For connection to Sievert Pro 86/88/95 necktubes

 Recommended working pressure 4 bar

Gas consumption

g/h
2000
3350
6700
8250
2000
6700
8250

Gas Equipment | Burners and Stoves

Max. heating power

kw
26

435
86
14
26
86
14

Article

23684591
23684592
23684593
23684595
12132822
12132821
12132933

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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