SIEVERT Burner Pro 88/86



- Heavy-duty light weight power burners with extremely strong and windproof flames to withstand the severest weather conditions
- Ideal for drying, bitumen laying, detail and field torching, preheating before welding, melting snow/ice and other heat demanding applications
- For connection to Sievert Pro 86/88/95 necktubes
- Recommended working pressure 4 bar

Model	Diameter	Gas consumption	Max. heating power	Article
	mm	g/h	kW	
Power burner	29	2000	26	23684591
Power burner	35	3350	43.5	23684592
Power burner	50	6700	86	23684593
Power burner	60	8250	114	23684595
Power burner titanium	34	2000	26	12132822
Power burner titanium	50	6700	86	12132821
Power burner titanium	60	8250	114	12132933

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC011058_0026_MVB_EN_10.05.2024